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2021 PALMER KISE RFGC CLASSIC INVITATIONAL

HANNIG, PETE

CHAMPIONSHIP

70

PETE HANNIG WON WITH AN EAGLE ON THE 1ST PLAYOFF HOLE

JACOBSON, ANDY
GORANS, MATT
MADSEN, BRADY
HENGEL, ADAM
ANDERSON, DAN
LUSSENHOP, ROB
SMITH, MIKE
HENGEL, TAYLOR
WILSON, DEAN
BOHLSEN, ETHAN
SUEDBECK, DAN
BOHLSEN, SHAWN
FLINN, DUGAN
ASCHE, CARTER
SMITH II, JOE
MEANS, ERIC
AKERSON, CHAD

SMITH, MAX
JOHNSON, NICK
LONE TREE, JOSHUA
HENGEL, DEAN
JENNIGES, JOHN
BLAKENSHIP, NED
ANDERSON, ERIC
SMITH, TIM
SMITH, PATRICK
SUEDBECK, TIM
REBSTOCK, JOE
KISE, JASON
WERTISH, JOSH
HAUSER, ZACH

DOWNEY, DREW
NEUBAUER, BRENT
BLAKENSHIP, JAKE
FISCHER, MITCHELL
JOHNSON, MATT
AWE, JONATHAN
SCHULTE, JOE
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BALKO, JASON
BLAKENSHIP, MAC
DEROCK, JASON
GROEN, CHAD
O'KEEFE, COREY
MANTHEI, JEFF
FENNERN, ETHAN
CAPTAINS
BAUMGARTNER, BEN
JACOBSON, JESSE
RANDLEMAN, CHRIS
MACK, BRENT
SUEDBECK, ERIC
PADRNOS, LANDEN
SCHMITZ, RYAN
WOODFORD, TRAVIS
HENNEN, MATT
HINDLE, BRENDAN
ADAMS, CORD
MASTERS
KISE, RON
JOHNSON, BRAD
BERGETH, TODD
FORD, BRENT
DAHMS, RANDY
PRINS, DOUG
WALLING, STEVE
MCCLELLEN, BRIAN
FERRIS, DAN
WEBER, DEAN
SUEDBECK, STEVE
KENNARD, AL
1ST FLIGHT
MCGREGOR, DAN
MEAGHER, DUANE
MCNEIL, MIKE
KILEY, TJ
MEAGHER, BRYAN
DUGAN, PAT
MADSON, TOM
WEINZETL, JIM
LINGLE, DAN
STRUCK, MATT
SANDVEN, STEVE
2ND FLIGHT
WIYLIE, AARON
VANDYKE, JAMIE
PESCHAU, MATT
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177
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167
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176
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KOCOUREK, BRUCE
HILTNER, KEITH
MELBY, RON
MELBY, RYAN
KAISER, BRAD
WALTERS, CHAD
PILGRIM, GARY
STOEBER, MATT
MAYSE, DANA
STEELE, JASON
MELBY, RANDY
BRUNK, ERIC

LARSON, DAN
CUMMING, JAMEY
CUMMING, JOHN
RAITER, SHAWN
LARSON, MIKE

CLR

88
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92
101
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117

85
80
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92
101

89
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89
85
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91
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107
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83
89
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93
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177
178
180
180
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188
192
193
202
210
231
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185
185
194
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KISE, RON
JOHNSON, BRAD
DAHMS, RANDY
PRINS, DOUG
BERGETH, TODD
FORD, BRENT
MCCLELLEN, BRIAN
FERRIS, DAN
WALLING, STEVE
WEBER, DEAN
KENNARD, AL
SUEDBECK, STEVE

LARSON, DAN
CUMMING, JAMEY
CUMMING, JOHN
LARSON, MIKE
RAITER, SHAWN

KAISER, BRAD
MAYSE, DANA
KOCOUREK, BRUCE
VANDYKE, JAMIE
MELBY, RYAN
WIYLIE, AARON
MELBY, RON
PESCHAU, MATT
HILTNER, KEITH
STOEBER, MATT
PILGRIM, GARY
WALTERS, CHAD
STEELE, JASON
MELBY, RANDY
BRUNK, ERIC

HENGEL, ADAM
JACOBSON, ANDY
HANNIG, PETE
GORANS, MATT
MADSEN, BRADY
SMITH, MIKE
WILSON, DEAN
LUSSENHOP, ROB
HENGEL, TAYLOR
SUEDBECK, DAN
BOHLSEN, SHAWN
ANDERSON, DAN
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BOHLSEN, ETHAN
FLINN, DUGAN
SMITH II, JOE
ASCHE, CARTER
MEANS, ERIC
AKERSON, CHAD

MCGREGOR, DAN
MEAGHER, DUANE
KILEY, TJ

MCNEIL, MIKE
DUGAN, PAT
MEAGHER, BRYAN
LINGLE, DAN
WEINZETL, JIM
MADSON, TOM
STRUCK, MATT
SANDVEN, STEVE

BAUMGARTNER, BEN
PADRNOS, LANDEN
JACOBSON, JESSE
RANDLEMAN, CHRIS
HINDLE, BRENDAN
MACK, BRENT
ADAMS, CORD
WOODFORD, TRAVIS
SCHMITZ, RYAN
HENNEN, MATT
SUEDBECK, ERIC

DOWNEY, DREW
AWE, JONATHAN
NEUBAUER, BRENT
BLAKENSHIP, JAKE
FISCHER, MITCHELL
JOHNSON, MATT
BALKO, JASON
SCHULTE, JOE
DEROCK, JASON
BLAKENSHIP, MAC
GROEN, CHAD
O'KEEFE, COREY
MANTHEI, JEFF
FENNERN, ETHAN

SMITH, MAX
JENNIGES, JOHN
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HENGEL, DEAN
JOHNSON, NICK
LONE TREE, JOSHUA
ANDERSON, ERIC
SMITH, TIM
SMITH, PATRICK
BLAKENSHIP, NED
SUEDBECK, TIM
REBSTOCK, JOE
WERTISH, JOSH
KISE, JASON
HAUSER, ZACH
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Tournament Hole
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HENGEL, ADAM
JACOBSON, ANDY
HANNIG, PETE
GORANS, MATT
MADSEN, BRADY
SMITH, MIKE
WILSON, DEAN
LUSSENHOP, ROB
HENGEL, TAYLOR
SUEDBECK, DAN
BOHLSEN, SHAWN
ANDERSON, DAN
BOHLSEN, ETHAN
FLINN, DUGAN
SMITH Il, JOE
ASCHE, CARTER
MEANS, ERIC
AKERSON, CHAD
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WIYLIE, AARON
VANDYKE, JAMIE
PESCHAU, MATT
KOCOUREK, BRUCE
HILTNER, KEITH
MELBY, RON
MELBY, RYAN
KAISER, BRAD
WALTERS, CHAD
PILGRIM, GARY
STOEBER, MATT
MAYSE, DANA
STEELE, JASON
MELBY, RANDY
BRUNK, ERIC

80
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87
88
88
91
95
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86
92
101
98
100
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117
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102
107
114

167
169
176
177
178
180
180
180
182
188
192
193
202
210
231



